
TESTIMONIALS – Ethics DFW – 6/24/2020 
1. Jordan Cowart jordan@promusadvisors.com  (214) 612-5753  Speaker was great and very interactive.  

  
2. Rodney Cummickel cummickel@slackadelic.com  (972)495-6184 Excellent presentation of a difficult 

subject. 
 
 

3. Devin DeLapp devin@sfmg.com  972-960-6460  Engaging and informative.    

 

4. Kimberley Feldman-Smith  kfs.planning@gmail.com  (817) 896-3707 Enthusiastic speaker, especially on 
the topic of ethics.  Well done.  

  

5. David Gamble  dgamble@sfmg.com   972.960.6460  Melissa did an excellent job. She has a very 
pleasant and engaging style of delivery.    

 

6. JoAnne Galbraith  jgalbraith@carterwealth.com  (575) 654-0788  Great job.  Well-organized.  Kept it 
moving.  

 

7.  Joshua Hargrove  josh.hargrove@insightwp.com  (972) 543-4891  The presenter did an excellent job 
making it interactive using web-based tools and getting feedback.  She thoroughly covered the topic 
and I found it very helpful.   

  

8. Mike Mlinac lcmk007@aol.com  817-456-8081 172590  Excellent program and speaker.  Good 
information and pacing.  
 
  

9. Kevin Ridenour  kridenour@1stallied.com  (940) 691-6669 343379  Did a great job.  Keep the training 
entertaining and was able to clearly communicate the information.  

  

10. Brandon Woods  brandon@chessmanwealth.com  (936) 615-2078   Melissa and the team did great 
keeping it interactive via Zoom. 
 
   

11. Carol Ventura  carol.ventura@avantax.com  972-870-6003   Presentation was well organized.  Visually 
helpful.  Enjoyed the Mentimeter quiz for interaction.  
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